
2014

Rentebericht: 7

Geldig vanaf: 25-11-2014

Rente Toekomstvast Hypotheek

t/m 60% 

marktwaarde

t/m 85% 

marktwaarde

> 85% 

marktwaarde

5 jaar 2,75% 3,05% 3,75%

10 jaar 3,35% 3,65% 4,35%

15 jaar 3,40% 3,70% 4,40%

20 jaar 3,50% 3,80% 4,50%

25 jaar 4,00% 4,30% 5,00%

30 jaar 4,00% 4,30% 5,00%

3,75%Overbruggingshypotheek

Nationale 

Hypotheek 

Garantie

2,65%

3,25%

3,30%

3,40%

3,90%

3,90%


